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Price
0.095 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -952%(-0.01)

AU000000CX02
CXO

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

122 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.095 AUD (828,325)
0.096 AUD (21,244)
0.098 AUD

0.098 AUD

0.094 AUD

0.105 AUD

0.095996 AUD
15,588,548
1,496,440.55

899

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN: CXO
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/02
2024/08/01
2024/07/31
2024/07/30
2024/07/29

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000CXO2&ID_NOTATION=41106691
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3232432aa8310501b23fbc21dcaf12db7e287eb681729666ac31bc36d77089f9&idfile=60795&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60795%2F2024-08-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d4707e86bf990ec23&time=1722694819&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400458
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=640b82f122497796c3b8d9d8b9781e593d6dd733106e75fd4f3a1c40e8591351&idfile=60788&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60788%2F2024-08-01%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4b90c984c51cecebb&time=1722694819&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400228
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0acc561aa015a49863db66f11ed8b491cac15951d5ffd102c8046385cf4a4f4c&idfile=60774&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60774%2F2024-07-31%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=18124ec79b007f2dd&time=1722694819&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399977
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e196076b9ad91c0f6af022c2389a6ed6dec45d5810a88ade883fa18621257b85&idfile=60761&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60761%2F2024-07-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6ac1d12c4339248b8&time=1722694819&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399729
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89aa3ef5ff1b0acc720cc4d3aeb62b635c75838dd9f96fabcfaac91d0ec16e0e&idfile=60755&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60755%2F2024-07-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9b67e20394fc278b8&time=1722694819&tool=RSC
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Price
0.095 AUD

Difference

General attributes

©  -952%(-0.01)

ISIN AU000000CX02
Symbol CXO
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 122 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.095 AUD (828,325)
Ask (Ask size) 0.096 AUD (21,244)
Open 0.098 AUD
High 0.098 AUD
Low 0.094 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.105 AUD
VWAP 0.095996 AUD
Volume (pcs) 15,588,548
Trading volume 1,496,440.55
Number of trades 899
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -51.28% -85.71% -65.45%
Perf (abs.) -0.10 -0.57 -0.18
Beta 1.12 2.27 2.31
Volatility 81.99 88.65 83.77
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.096 AUD (14,011,338)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.097 AUD (20,520,364)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.129 AUD (16,181,285)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.239 AUD (18,991,338)
YTD High | date 0.270 AUD (2024/01/02)
YTD Low | date 0.078 AUD (2024/06/24)
52 Weeks High | date 0.675 AUD (2023/08/03)
52 Weeks Low | date 0.078 AUD (2024/06/24)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 12:18 0.0554 EUR 0.00 8
08/02
Stuttgart 2024/ 14:39 0.0558 EUR 0.00 3
08/02
Munich 2024/ 08:10 0.0571 EUR 0.00 1
08/02
Frankfurt 2024/ 08:06 0.053 EUR 0.00 1
08/02
FINRA other OTC 2024/ 16:03 0.06 USD  0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=41106691
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=347952532
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205677115
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355722797
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308633200
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223308869
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Berlin

Australian Securities
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12:30 0.0543 EUR 0.00

14:58 0.0563 EUR 0.00

08:10 0.095 AUD

1.50

899
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223308869
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361271872
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355814088

CORE LITHIUM LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

CORE

LITHIUM

Contact Details
CORE LITHIUM

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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